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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 5 Men, 200m Medley 11 years and older
21.11.2020 Results
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 3:00.96  /  Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 2:41.76

Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m

Pioniri B 11 god.

1. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:48.50 309 1:18.77 1:29.73
2. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 PK Obilic 2:52.00 291 1:23.29 1:28.71
3. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:00.94 250 1:29.19 1:31.75
4. MITROVIC, Milos 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:07.04 226 1:34.72 1:32.32
5. BUDIC, Pavle 09 Mornar 3:22.62 178 1:34.61 1:48.01
6. PJANIC, Sergej 09 11. April 3:29.76 160 1:43.71 1:46.05
7. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:37.05 144 1:44.82 1:52.23

Pioniri A 12 god.

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 2:47.21 316 1:17.09 1:30.12
2. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 2:50.38 299 1:23.73 1:26.65
3. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 3:04.30 236 1:27.64 1:36.66
4. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 3:07.04 226 1:31.39 1:35.65
5. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 3:07.20 225 1:31.51 1:35.69
6. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Mornar 3:17.07 193 1:35.82 1:41.25

DSQ TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 1:32.82

Kadeti 13-14 god.

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:28.83 449 1:11.43 1:17.40
2. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 2:43.53 338 1:18.38 1:25.15
3. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 2:47.71 314 1:17.72 1:29.99
4. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:54.78 277 1:28.27 1:26.51
5. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 2:59.89 254 1:24.23 1:35.66
6. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 3:02.17 245 L 1:29.87 1:32.30
7. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Panta Rei 3:05.84 230 L 1:23.76 1:42.08
8. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:06.98 226 L 1:27.75 1:39.23
9. SLAVUJEVIC, Djordje 07 Crvena Zvezda 3:22.29 178 L 1:39.43 1:42.86

10. SLAVUJEVIC, Marko 07 Crvena Zvezda 3:27.65 165 L 1:39.86 1:47.79

Juniori 15-18 god.

1. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:18.63 556 1:07.40 1:11.23
2. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. April 2:21.63 521 1:07.00 1:14.63
3. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:24.18 494 1:09.64 1:14.54
4. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 2:24.31 492 1:07.25 1:17.06
5. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 2:24.59 490 1:09.16 1:15.43
6. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:26.27 473 1:08.89 1:17.38
7. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:26.57 470 1:09.82 1:16.75
8. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. April 2:27.24 464 1:09.03 1:18.21
9. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:28.50 452 1:09.62 1:18.88

10. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:33.10 412 1:10.34 1:22.76
11. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 2:35.19 396 1:13.86 1:21.33
12. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 2:40.19 360 1:17.25 1:22.94
13. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Vracar 2:47.58 314 L 1:14.19 1:33.39
14. DJOKOVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:49.17 306 L 1:20.65 1:28.52

DSQ GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:11.86
DSQ GOLUB, Viktor 05 Vracar 1:23.60
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 5, Men, 200m Medley

Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

1. BIJELE, Luka 05 Barakuda 2:18.63 556 1:07.40 1:11.23
2. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. April 2:18.88 553 1:04.79 1:14.09
3. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. April 2:21.63 521 1:07.00 1:14.63
4. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:24.18 494 1:09.64 1:14.54
5. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 2:24.31 492 1:07.25 1:17.06
6. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 2:24.59 490 1:09.16 1:15.43
7. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:26.27 473 1:08.89 1:17.38
8. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:26.57 470 1:09.82 1:16.75
9. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. April 2:27.24 464 1:09.03 1:18.21

10. GRUJIC, Dusan 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:28.50 452 1:09.62 1:18.88
11. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:28.83 449 1:11.43 1:17.40
12. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 2:33.10 412 1:10.34 1:22.76
13. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen 05 Vracar 2:35.19 396 1:13.86 1:21.33
14. IVANOVIC, Aleksa 05 Vracar 2:40.19 360 1:17.25 1:22.94
15. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 2:43.53 338 1:18.38 1:25.15
16. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 2:47.21 316 1:17.09 1:30.12
17. KOSUTIC, Dusan 05 Vracar 2:47.58 314 L 1:14.19 1:33.39
18. RADOVANOVIC, Sava 06 PK Obilic 2:47.71 314 1:17.72 1:29.99
19. PAVICEVIC, Filip 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:48.50 309 1:18.77 1:29.73
20. DJOKOVIC, Luka 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 2:49.17 306 L 1:20.65 1:28.52
21. VUKELIC, Veljko 08 11. April 2:50.38 299 1:23.73 1:26.65
22. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 PK Obilic 2:52.00 291 1:23.29 1:28.71
23. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 2:54.78 277 1:28.27 1:26.51
24. ALIMPIC, Lav 07 Vracar 2:59.89 254 1:24.23 1:35.66
25. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:00.94 250 1:29.19 1:31.75
26. BOSKOVIC, Luka 06 Novi Beograd 011 3:02.17 245 L 1:29.87 1:32.30
27. TODOROVIC, Dimitrije 08 Vracar 3:04.30 236 1:27.64 1:36.66
28. ANTIC, Veselin 06 Panta Rei 3:05.84 230 L 1:23.76 1:42.08
29. RAJKOVIC, Dusan 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 3:06.98 226 L 1:27.75 1:39.23
30. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 3:07.04 226 1:31.39 1:35.65

MITROVIC, Milos 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:07.04 226 1:34.72 1:32.32
32. LAZIN, Vuk 08 11. April 3:07.20 225 1:31.51 1:35.69
33. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Mornar 3:17.07 193 1:35.82 1:41.25
34. SLAVUJEVIC, Djordje 07 Crvena Zvezda 3:22.29 178 L 1:39.43 1:42.86
35. BUDIC, Pavle 09 Mornar 3:22.62 178 1:34.61 1:48.01
36. SLAVUJEVIC, Marko 07 Crvena Zvezda 3:27.65 165 L 1:39.86 1:47.79
37. PJANIC, Sergej 09 11. April 3:29.76 160 1:43.71 1:46.05
38. KOCIC, Nikola 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:37.05 144 1:44.82 1:52.23

DSQ TRUJIC, Vuk 08 Vracar 1:32.82
DSQ GLUSAC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:11.86
DSQ GOLUB, Viktor 05 Vracar 1:23.60


